Jun 28 2024 (23:33) India Rail Info

Gandhigram - Botad Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09573 - Pass - WR
GG/Gandhigram (Ahmedabad) to BNH/Bhimnath
2h 49m - 125 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GG Gandhigram 07:00 1 0 41 |51 |WR
(Ahmedabad)
2 |VTP  [Vastrapur 07:09 07:10 Tm (0 |1 6 26 |50 [WR
3 |SE Sarkhej 07:19 07:20 m (1 |1 10 |51 |50 |WR
4 MORA |Moraiya 07:30 07:31 Tm (0 |1 19 |45 WR
5 MQA |Matoda 07:40 07:41 Tm |1 1 25 60 |30 |WR
6 |VLA |Bavla 07:48 07:49 m (1 |1 32 |62 (30 |WR
7 |DOK |Dholka 08:02 08:03 m (1 |1 46 |53 WR
8 |[GS Godhaneshwar 08:13 08:14 m |0 |1 55 |57 (17 |WR
9 |KTGD |Koth Gangad 08:24 08:25 im [0 |1 64 |61 WR
10 |[AE Arnej 08:31 08:32 Tm (0 |1 70 |48 [15 |WR
11 |LHBK |[Lothal Bhurkhi 08:39 08:40 im |0 |1 76 |64 WR
12 [LO Loliya 08:47 08:48 m [0 |1 83 |58 WR
13 [HLB [Hadala Bhal 08:53 08:54 im [0 |1 88 |62 WR
14 |DIBL |Dholi Bhal 09:02 09:03 m [0 |1 97 |44 (17 |WR
15 [RY Rayaka 09:09 09:10 im [0 |1 101 |44 |18 |WR
16 |DCK [Dhandhuka 09:20 09:21 m |0 |1 108 [47 |25 |WR
17 |TID Tagdi 09:34 09:35 im [0 |1 119 |29 WR
18 |BNH |Bhimnath 09:49 09:50 m [0 |1 125 |47 WR
19 |CDV  |Chandarwa 09:57 09:58 im [0 |1 131 |54 WR
20 |IL Jalila Road 10:06 10:07 m [0 |1 138 |47 WR
21 |SAPR |Sarangpur Road 10:16 10:17 Tm (0 |1 145 |34 WR
22 |ALAU |Alau 10:27 10:28 m [0 |1 151 |5 WR
23 |BTD Botad Junction 11:20 0o |1 155 |- WR

Jun 28 2024 (23:33) https://indiarailinfo.com




